H.K.E. Society’s SIR. M VISHESVARAYA College of Engineering,

This is informed to all the 3™ Sem MBA, I Sem BE and 3" Sem BE Students, for VTU

Yeramarus Camp, Raichur

CIRCULAR

Examination on 27-01-2026, Bus Timing is as follows.

1. Yeganoor Temple 12.05PM
2. Vasavi Nagar 12.10PM
3. Station 12.15PM
4. N Colony 12.20PM
5. Agri. College 12.25PM
6. M Chowk 12.30PM
Note: Buses will run on the dates listed below
Exam Date Day Exam
Time
27-01-2026 Tuesday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
29-01-2026 Thursday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
02-02-2026 Monday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
04-02-2026 Wednesday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
05-02-2026 Thursday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
06-02-2026 Friday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
09-02-2026 Monday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
10-02-2026 Tuesday 2:00pm to 3:00pm
11-02-2026 Wednesday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
12-02-2026 Thursday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
13-02-2026 Friday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
16-02-2026 Monday 2:00pm to 5:00pm
18-02-2026 Wednesday 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Return Trip to all the destination from college 05.20 PM.
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Co - Ordinator
Vehicle Committee

Date:21-01-2026



